
CITY OF SURREY . _SURREY REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR MIKE BOSE 
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023 

CONFERENCES 

Registration Per Diem Hotel 
2023 Elected Officials Seminar - LMLGA Region 
February 08 - 10, 2023 

2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) 
September 18 - 22, 2023 

2023 LMGLA Conference 
Ma 3-5, 2023 
Total Conferences 

Description 
Surrey Board of Trade - 2023 BC Transportation Minister Update 
Music City Surrey Showcase - Surrey Art Centre 
Muslim Food Bank & Community Services Society - Fundraising Event 
CheckPlease at the Sheridan Vancouver Guilford 
Celebration of Care Gala 
Surrey Board of Trade - 14th Annual Women in Business Awards 
SFU Community Mixer "Share lhe Vibe" event 
Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey 
South Surrey & White Rock Conservation Association Evenl 
Surrey Board of Trade - Housing Crisis Solutions with Minister Ravi Kahlon 
Surrey Board of Trade - Crime and Business with BC's Attorney General Nil i Sharma 
Surrey Board of Trade - Surrey Agricullure and Agritech Forum with Minister Pam Alexis 
The Times of Canada Investment Event 
South Surrey & White Rock Chamber of Commerce - Mayo( s Business Roundlable 
BC Agriculture in the Classroom Foundation "Taste of BC Agriculture" event 
KidsPlay Foundation - The Coming Together Gala 2023 
Surrey Board of Trade - The Future of Health Care in Surrey and BC 
2023 Run, Walk & Roll - Superhero Dash 
Surrey Board of Trade - SBOT AGM with Ministers Brenda Bailey and Jagrup Brar 
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events 

Communications 
Basic Life Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Se aration Allowance 
Total Remuneration & Expenses 

GRAND TOTAL 

Date l 1 

450 393 

370 

650 464 

1,100 $ $ 1,227 $ 

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS 

REMUNERATION & EXPENSES 

Airfare 
Tickets 

Other 
Travel 
Costs 

Event Dale 
Jan-31 
Jan-28 
Jan-20 
Jan-21 
Feb-25 
Mar-10 
Mar-10 
Mar-03 
Mar-10 
Apr-05 
Apr-05 
Apr-13 
Apr-14 
Apr-18 
Apr-29 
May-05 
May-17 
Jun-04 
Jun-22 

Total 
Quarter 1 

843 

370 

Total Total 
Quarter 2 Quarter 3 

1,114 

$ 1,213 $ 1,114 $ 

Total Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter2 Quarter3 

75 
25 
45 

106 
450 
195 
100 (1 00) 

75 
30 
75 
75 
75 

150 
50 
85 

170 
75 
20 
75 

$ 996 $ 855 $ 

Total Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter3 

368 278 
23 23 

2,002 1,716 
22,487 24,737 

1,627 2,770 
$ 26,506 $ 29,523 $ 

$ 28,715 $ 31 ,492 $ 

Total 
Quarter4 

Total 
Quarter 4 

$ 

Total 
Quarter4 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Grand 
Total 

843 

370 

1,114 

2,327 I 

Grand 
Total 

75 
25 
45 

106 
450 
195 

75 
30 
75 
75 
75 

150 
50 
85 

170 
75 
20 
75 

1,851 1 

Grand 
Total I 

646 
46 

3,717 
47,223 

4,396 
56,029 l 

60,207 


