CITY OF SURREY
REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR MIKE BOSE
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023

		CONFERENC	ES	Chillian	VALUE OF		( D)	STEP IN		A STATE OF
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Airfare Tickets	Other Travel Costs	Total Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Total Quarter 4	Grand Total
2023 Elected Officials Seminar - LMLGA Region February 08 - 10, 2023	450		393			843				843
2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) September 18 - 22, 2023			370			370				370
2023 LMGLA Conference May 3-5, 2023	650		464		*		1,114			1,114
Total Conferences	\$ 1,100	\$ -	\$ 1,227	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,213	\$ 1,114	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,327

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS							
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand	
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total	
Surrey Board of Trade - 2023 BC Transportation Minister Update	Jan-31	75				75	
Music City Surrey Showcase - Surrey Art Centre	Jan-28	25				25	
Muslim Food Bank & Community Services Society - Fundraising Event	Jan-20	45				45	
CheckPlease at the Sheridan Vancouver Guilford	Jan-21	106				106	
Celebration of Care Gala	Feb-25	450				450	
Surrey Board of Trade - 14th Annual Women in Business Awards	Mar-10	195				195	
SFU Community Mixer "Share the Vibe" event	Mar-10	100	(100)			-	
Surrey Board of Trade - BC Premier David Eby's Economic Address to Surrey	Mar-03		75			75	
South Surrey & White Rock Conservation Association Event	Mar-10		30			30	
Surrey Board of Trade - Housing Crisis Solutions with Minister Ravi Kahlon	Apr-05		75			75	
Surrey Board of Trade - Crime and Business with BC's Attorney General Nili Sharma	Apr-05		75			75	
Surrey Board of Trade - Surrey Agriculture and Agritech Forum with Minister Pam Alexis	Apr-13		75			75	
The Times of Canada Investment Event	Apr-14		150			150	
South Surrey & White Rock Chamber of Commerce - Mayor's Business Roundtable	Apr-18		50			50	
BC Agriculture in the Classroom Foundation "Taste of BC Agriculture" event	Apr-29		85			85	
KidsPlay Foundation - The Coming Together Gala 2023	May-05		170			170	
Surrey Board of Trade - The Future of Health Care in Surrey and BC	May-17		75			75	
2023 Run, Walk & Roll - Superhero Dash	Jun-04		20			20	
Surrey Board of Trade - SBOT AGM with Ministers Brenda Bailey and Jagrup Brar	Jun-22		75			75	
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ 996	\$ 855	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,851	

REN	UNERATION & EXPENSES				
	Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand
	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total
Communications	368	278			646
Basic Life Insurance	23	23			46
Car Allowance	2,002	1,716			3,717
Base Salary Remuneration	22,487	24,737			47,223
Separation Allowance	1,627	2,770			4,396
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$ 26,506	\$ 29,523	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 56,029
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 28,715	\$ 31,492	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 60,207